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Categoria: BIANCO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FACCENDA Alice ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:01

2 FACCENDA Jacopo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:05

3 FEDEL Samuele ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:50

4 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:43

5 TOIGO Laura Silvia ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:26:58

6 OSTI Virginia GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:39

7 ZHENG Stefano PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:28:48

8 SITTON Gabriele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:31:08

9 CIPRIANI Gaia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:34:33

10 CIPRIANI Ellen PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:34:57

11 DEBORTOLI Lisa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:37:10

12 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:37:23

13 CONTI Valentino PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:47:54

14 COSER Alessia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:50:00

NP DEBORTOLI Giada PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM CANDOTTI Elisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:38

Categoria: NERO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:12

2 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:25

3 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:20

4 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:40

5 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:13

6 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:08

7 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:00

8 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:50

9 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:28:53

9 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:28:53

11 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:29:27

12 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:29:28

13 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:30:57

14 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:32:16

15 PRETTO Pierantonio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:34:20

16 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:35:38

17 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:36:36

18 TRISOTTO Daniele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:58

19 RAUS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:56

20 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:01

21 RAUS Sabrina ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:01

22 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:42:07

23 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:42:19



24 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:42:59

25 HILLEBRAND Desirèe ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:43:59

NP TRENTIN Angela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:10

2 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:28:25

3 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:29:10

4 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:29:58

5 PANIZ Denis ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:32:54

6 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:20

7 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:36:41

8 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:30

9 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:37:41

10 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:37:52

11 BOMBARDELLI Ryan A.S.D. FONZASO 00:39:03

12 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:39:33

13 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:42:38

14 PEZZÉ Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:43:08

15 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:43:21

16 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:43:38

17 FILIPPI Mauro TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:44:09

18 ECCHER Renzo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:44:48

19 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:45:16

20 PILAT Roberta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:50:20

21 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:52:10

22 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:56:43

23 CASAGRANDA Francesca GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:07:04

24 DA RIF Valeria Patricia A.S.D. FONZASO 01:09:27

Categoria: VERDE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:06

2 FACCENDA Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:22:17

3 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:26:52

4 SITTON Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:27:41

5 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:28:23

6 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:28:49

7 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:29:01

8 CONOTTER Graziana U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:30:23

9 SEGALLA Giovanni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:32:35

10 RODA Ylenia GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:47

11 SITTON Mattia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:33:10

12 OSTI Federico GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:35:31

13 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:24

14 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:36:25

15 TERRAGNOLO Roberta GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:31

16 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:36:49



17 PINTARELLI Davide ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:37:47

18 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:08

19 CHIZZOLA Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:11

20 COLÒ Carmen TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:44:54

21 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 01:03:13

NP EBERLE Maria Grazia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM RODA Arianna GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:40:23

RI PASCUCCI Alessio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: VIOLA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:25:10

2 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:33:50

3 CASAGRANDE Anna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:33:53

4 PETRAROLI Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:34:50

5 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:36:22

6 GAIGHER Pamela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:36

7 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:42:18

8 PETRAROLI Alda ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:43:28

9 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:43:29

10 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:44:17

11 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:50

12 BRUGALI Emanuele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:58:00

13 SCANFERLA Anna ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:59:19

PM DEBIASI Dennis PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:50:59

PM CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:40:32

PM CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:36:05


